Hortimat - Vlotlaan 192, 2681
TV Monster, The Netherlands
T  +31(0)174 38 71 10    E  info@hortimat.com
W  www.hortimat.nl
Speed controller, input by climate computer
Specifications
Type SC40/80
Brand Hortimat
Code 25440
Suitable for Maximum of 5 fans and/or 10 Ampere
Maximum load 4A or 8A depending on model
Control by 0­10Vdc or potention rotary switch
Switch on/off Including
Control Min, max and soft
10V Output Load Max 25 mA
25440
Speed controller, input by climate computer
25440­V22111001­EN 1
Hortimat - Vlotlaan 192, 2681
TV Monster, The Netherlands
T  +31(0)174 38 71 10    E  info@hortimat.com
W  www.hortimat.nl
24V Output Load Max 200 mA
Operating
Temperature
0­50ºC
Power supply 230 V, 1 phase, zero + earth, 50 Hz
The speed controller controls the motor speed with a signal 0­10VDc/10­0Vdc or 4­25mA/25­4mA. The controller incorporate luminous
ON/OFF switch, internal minimum and maximum speed adjust, fan stop set point, fuse protection and sealed box (IP54).
These controllers comply with following mentioned European norms:
EMC89/336/CEE modified by 92/31/CEE and low voltage norm 72/23/CEE
EMC filter according to EN55014 standard, RoHS compliant.
Hortimat customizing work
Hortimat can design the offered machine to exact the customer requirements. Optionally we constructively adjust the machine or we install new
operating systems. We also deliver tailor made solutions in the form of logistic conveyor belt systems and we think along with the customer for
custom made solutions.
Why Hortimat
Adapting / modifying of used machines to desired specifications of the customer
Applying of new 2022 operating systems on used machines
New Hortimat range of products
Service and warranty by own technical specialists
Solid revision; guarantees a long lifetime
Individual advice about logistics matters, such as: grading machines, processing areas
25440
Speed controller, input by climate computer
25440­V22111001­EN 2